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1-20 Boater
TIM 

JOHNSTON MT NW 5 5 15.63 0.00 4.43 #REF! 3 3 4.14 0.00

1-1 Boater KIM PFAFF MT NW 5 5 10.65 0.00 2.65 #REF! 5 5 7.58 0.00

1-7 Boater
JASON 

CRONE MT NW 5 5 7.29 0.00 #REF! 4 4 10.39 0.00 7.37

1-15 Boater
ZACK 

LUGIBIHL MT NW 5 4 7.47 0.00 #REF! 5 5 10.03 0.00

1-12 Boater STAN FISHER MT NW 2 2 2.17 0.00 #REF! 5 5 13.37 0.00

1-9 Boater
DREW 

FORSTER MT NW 5 5 6.98 0.00 #REF! 5 5 6.85 0.00

1-11 CoAngler

JOSH 

STRATTON MT NW 3 3 4.80 0.00 #REF! 2 2 3.11 0.00

1-5 CoAngler STEVE ROTH MT NW 2 2 2.39 0.00 #REF! 3 3 4.22 0.00

1-17 CoAngler
BENJAMIN 

JORE MT NW 2 2 3.40 0.00 #REF! 2 2 2.15 0.00

1-6 CoAngler
JACOB 

WEAVER MT NW 0.00 #REF! 4 4 5.47 0.00

1-2 CoAngler
PATRICK 

GOLLEN MT NW 0.00 #REF! 4 4 4.22 0.00

1-8 CoAngler
BRUCE 

SACKETT MT NW 2 2 1.75 0.00 #REF! 1 1 2.15 0.00

District 19 ID/MT Dworshak Reservoir  ID Oct 07-08-16 DAY 1 weigh in

8
 o

z 
p

n
lt

y 
e

a

8
 o

z 
p

n
lt

y 
ea

B
O
A
T
E
R
S

B
O
A
T
E
R
S

DAY 2 weigh in



D
2

To
ta

l W
ei

gh
t

TW
O

 D
A

Y
 T

O
TA

L

Lb
s

AUTO FILL

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF!


